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Title, Enforcement and Definition
Judicial Principles

Supreme Court of the Union
Formation

Jurisdictions

Qualifications

Terms of Office

Filling and Appointing at the Vacant Office
Impeachment

High Courts of the Region or the State
Formation

Jurisdictions

Appointing and Assigning Duties
Qualificati

Terms of Office

Filling and Appointing at the Vacant Office
Impeachment

Courts

Formation

Jurisdictions

Duties and Powers

Matters relating to the Constitution
Miscellaneous

PAGE

WO 00 =] £ W W ko=

10
10
10
11
13
14
15
15
16
16
16
16
17
17
18



